Preis der Besten (Wiesbadener RFC)

A-Gruppen - 1. Wertungsprifung
Name der Gruppe

1 Laubenheimer RV

2 VV Ingelsberg

3 VfR Essen

4 Robinson Team Grof3enritte

A-Gruppen - 2. Wertung & ENDERGEBNISSE

Name der Gruppe

1 Laubenheimer RV

2 VV Ingelsberg

3 VfR Essen

4 Robinson Team Grof3enritte

1. Wertungsprifung

Voltigierer
Damen
1 Nicola Stréh
2 Anke Rauls
3 Annerose Dobler
4 Ines Jiickstock
5 Anja Barwig
6 Sylvie Barwig

Herren

07./08. Juni 2003

Longenfiihrer

Hanne Striibel
Alexander Hartl
Annette Wiebels

Susanne Wahl

Longenfiihrer

Hanne Striibel
Alexander Hartl
Annette Wiebels

Susanne Wahl

Pferd

513 Watch Me
513 Watch Me
504 Kalinka

514 Westpoint
505 Magic Dream

505 Magic Dream

Ergebnisse Gruppenvoltigieren

Pferd

Wanderer
Davidoff
Tamino
Robinson’s
Abenteuer

Pferd

Wanderer
Davidoff
Tamino
Robinson’s
Abenteuer

Richter A
Fr. v. Taube
8,9
8,285
7,907

7,221

Richter A
Fr. v. Taube
9
8,75
8,085

7,464

N

Ergebnisse Einzelvoltigieren

Verein

Jersbek-Wohldorfer
RV

RFV Hohenhameln
VFF Greifenstein-
Holzhausen

RFV Hoisbiittel
VV Ingelsberg

VV Ingelsberg

Longenfihr
er

Nicole
Lange
Nicole
Lange
Angela
Lueder
Ruth
Juckstock
Alexander
Hartl
Alexander
Hartl

Richter A

9.142

7.871

7.257

7.457

7.028

6.585

Richter B
Fr.
Reinhard

9,728
9,35
8,757

7,3

Richter B
Fr.
Reinhard

9,535
9,285
8,228

7,528

N

N

Richter B
Fr.
Reinhard

9.371

8.514

8.557

7.485

7.685

6.514

Richter C

Fr. Renkl
8,971
8,785
8,657

7,621

Richter C

Fr. Renkl
9,085
8,785
8,614

7,621

Richter C

Fr. Renkl

Gesamt
1 9,199
2 8,806
3 8,44
4 7,38
Gesamt
1 9,206
2 8,94
3 8,309
4 7,537
9.271 1
8.342 3
8.585 2
7.685 5
7.757 4
6.585 6

N

Gesamt

9.261

8.242

8.133

7.542

7.490

6.561

TOTAL

9,203
8,873
8,375

7,459



Jan Bayer
Tim-Randy Sia
Kay Sieben
Kai Vorberg
Dennis Peiler

Jan-Hendrik Wagener

2. Wertungsprifung und Endergebnisse

Starter

Damen

Nicola Stréh
Anke Rauls
Annerose Dobler
Ines Jiickstock
Anja Barwig
Sylvie Barwig
Herren

Jan Bayer
Tim-Randy Sia
Kay Sieben

Kai Vorberg
Jan-Hendrik Wagener

Dennis Peiler

501 Aladin
502 Avalon
512 Wanderer
508 Picasso
507 Janosch

510 Royal

Pferd

Watch Me
Watch Me
Kalinka
Westpoint
Magic Dream

Magic Dream

Aladin
Avalon
Wanderer
Picasso
Royal

Janosch

RF-Schule Oldenburg

PRV Gut
Stockum/Natbergen

Laubenheimer RV

JRG Kaoln

THPSZ Peiler-Hamm

RV Lengerich

Verein

Jersbek-Wohldorfer
RV

RFV Hohenhameln
VFF Greifenstein-
Holzhausen

RFV Hoisbiittel
VV Ingelsberg

VV Ingelsberg

RF-Schule Oldenburg

PRV Gut
Stockum/Natbergen

Laubenheimer RV
JRG Kaln

RV Lengerich

THPSZ Peiler-Hamm

Sven Henze 9.042

Petra

Grunewald 9.071

Hanne

Strubel 8.442

Kirsten Graf 8.671

Heinz Peiler 7.700

Hildegard

Rosemann 7.428

Longenfiihr

erfin Richter A
Fr.v.
Taube

Nicole

Lange 9.171

Nicole

Lange 8.142

Angela

Lueder 8.100

Ruth

Juckstock 8.671

Alexander

Hartl 8.428

Alexander

Hartl 8.100

Sven Henze 8.885

Petra

Grunewald 8.957

Hanne

Strubel 8.814

Kirsten Graf 8.942

Hildegard

Rosemann 8.071

Heinz Peiler 7.757

2 8.914
1 8.600
4 8.100
3 8.271
5 7.400
6 7.671

Richter B

Fr.

Reinhard
1 8.928
4 8.157
5 8.014
2 8.328
3 8.314
6 7.642
3 9.000
1 8.428
4 8.671
2 8.642
5 7.885
6 7.242

1 8.871
2 9.028
4 8.614
3 8.042
6 8.014
5 7.957
Richter C
Fr. Renkl
1 9.214
4 8.571
5 8.500
2 8.557
3 8.442
6 8.500
1 8.900
4 8.600
2 8.842
3 8.685
5 8.171
6 8.157

2 8.942
1 8.899
3 8.385
4 8.328
5 7.704
6 7.685
Gesamt
1 9.104
2 8.290
4 8.204
3 8.518
6 8.394
5 8.080
1 8.928
4 8.661
2 8.775
3 8.756
5 8.042
6 7.718

TOTAL

9.183

8.266

8.169

8.030

7.942

7.321

8.935

8.780

8.580

8.542

7.864

7.711



